Menu

Coconut & sesame rice crackers w chilli salt DF/VEG/NF/SF/GF / 8

Pacific oysters w red nahm jim, coriander & fried shallot bF/NF/GF / 6.5/pc

Smoked duck betel leaf w jeaw, lemongrass, mint & coriander NF/sF/GF / 9.5/pc

Bo la lot bao w peanut sauce, pickle carrot, daikon & Vietnemese mint si/pF/sF / 8.5/pc
Crispy soft shell crab bao w pickled fennel, chilli & mustard green tartar NF/DF / 9.5/pc
Corn & shiso fritters w leffuce cups & sweet 'n’ sour sauce DF/NF/SF/VEG / 20

Shiitake mushroom dumpling w Chinese black vinegar sauce br/NF/vEG / 20

Prawn & ginger dumpling w Sichuan oil and prickly ash salt bF/NF / 22/5pc

Spicy wild mushrooms w lemongrass, mint & rice crackers br/NF/GF/VEG / 19/4pc
Grilled Tao chicken skewers w golek dipping sauce NF/DF/sF/GF / 20/4pc

Crispy chicken ribs w fragrant fish sauce, fried garlic & kaffir lime pF/NF/GF/sF / 20

Loaded char siu pork fries w sesame hoi sin sriracha and spring onion pF/NF/sF /22

GF = Gluten free DF = Dairy free NF = Nut free SF = Shellfish V = Vegetarian VEG = Vegan TH E Q



Cocktails

Quincy Sling / 24

GIN, SOUR CHERRY, DOM BENEDICTINE, LIME, ORANGE

Golden Arch / 24

HUSK COCOUNT RUM, PINEAPPLE, PASSIONFRUIT, FABA

The Q Side / 24

GIN, LIME, GRAPEFRUIT, VIETNAMESE SPICES

Pandan & Coconut Margarita / 23

TEQUILA, PANDAN, COCONUT, AGAVE

Mai Old Fashion / 24

PINEAPPLE RUM, WHITE POSSUM AMARETTO, WHITE RUM, TIKI BITTER, ORGEAT

Fig Tree Martini / 24

POT & STILL SOUTH AUSTRALIAN FIG APERITIF, UNICO POMELO VERMOUTH,
MANLY SPIRITS ‘THE BEACHES’ GIN

Saigon Dessert / 25

BANANA, BUTTER BOURBON, LEMON, FABA, WHITE POSSUM HAZELNUT

Sun Bear / 23

YUZU, LEMON, PEACH, TRIPLE SEC, VODKA

THEOQ



House Classic Cocktails

Espresso Martini / 24:

VODKA, ESPRESSO, COFFEE LIQUEUR

Amaretto Sour / 24

AMARETTO, LEMON, FABA, ANGOSTURA BITTERS

Charlie Chaplin / 23

SLOE GIN, LIME, APRICOT BRANDY

Old Fashion / 25

BOURBON, ANGOSTURA BITTERS, SUGAR

Paper Plane / 24

BOURBON, APEROL, LEMON, MONTENEGRO

Beer

Mountain Goat Lager Tap (4.2%)
Asahi (5.0%)

Mountain Goat Pale Ale (5.2%)
Hop Nation Hazy Pale (4.8%)
Stomping Ground IPA (6.0%)

Mr Banks Oat Stout (5.5%)
Heaps Normal ‘Quiet XPA’ (0%)

Seltzer, Cider and others

Colonial ‘Bertie’ Apple Cider (4.5%)
Brookvale Union Ginger Beer (4.0%)
Suntory 196 Double Lemon

Richmond, VIC
Japan
Richmond, VIC
Collingwood, VIC
Seaford
Canberra, ACT
Melbourne, VIC

Port Melbourne, VIC
NSW

Japan
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Spritz

Aperol Spritz / 18

APEROL, PROSECCO, SODA

Strawberry Spritz / 19

STRAWBERRY, GIN, PROSECCO, LEMONADE

Rooftop Spritz / 19

MALFY GRAPEFRUIT GIN, PROSECCO, CAPI GRAPEFRUIT SODA

Mocktails

Sunny Island / 10

PINEAPPLE, COCONUT, PASSIONFRUIT

Yuzu Island / 10

YUZU, LEMON, PEACH

Custom Mocktail / 10

CUSTOM MOCKTAILTO YOUR TASTE

Wines

Sparkling / Champagne

NV Dalzotto ‘pucino’ Prosecco
2020 Hentley Farm Blanc de Noir
NV Josef Chromy Sparkling Rosé
NV Charles Heidsieck Brut Reserve
NV Piper-Heidsieck Brut

NV Piper-Heidsieck ‘Essentiel’ Brut
NV Piper-Heidsieck ‘Rose’ Savage

White

2021 Adhoc ‘Nitty Gritty’ Pinot Grigio
2020 Josef Chromy Pinot Gris

2019 Alte Chardonnay

2021 Nick O’Leary Riesling

2021 Tai Tira Sauvignon Blanc

Rosé
2021 Marquis de Pennautier Rosé
2021 La Linea Rosé

Red

2020 Oakridge YVS Pinot Meunier
2020 In Dreams Pinot Noir

2018 Hancock and Hancock Shiraz
2019 Hentley Farm Barossa Shiraz
2019 Wildflower Cabernet Sauvignon
2020 Hentley Farm Grenache

gls
King Valley, Vic 13
Barossa Valley, SA
Northern Tasmania, TAS
Reims, France
Reims, France 20
Reims, France
Reims, France
Pemberton, WA 14
Northern Tasmania, TAS
Orange, NSW 14
Canberra District, ACT 15
Marlbourough, NZ 12
Languedog, France 12
Adelaide Hills, SA 14
Yarra Valley, VIC
Yarra Valley, VIC 17
Mclaren Vale, SA 14
Barossa Valley, SA
WA 13
Barossa Valley, SA 15

bl

74
80
90

150
160
200
188

70
98
65
74
60

60
72

86
84
70
88
55
74
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